Montana West Middle Mile Project

ID |Resource Name Duration Start Scheduled  |Actual Finish
Names Finish

1 Montana West 855 days? Mon 10/4/10 Thu 4/16/15 NA

2 Build Phase 662 days? Mon 10/4/10 Mon 7/21/14 NA

3 Administrative work-prior to build 372 days? Mon 10/4/10 Wed 10/10/12 Wed 10/10/12
125 Middle Mile fiber build 571 days? Mon 5/2/11 Thu 7/10/14 NA
126 Mission Valley/Missoula 303 days? Mon 5/2/11 Tue 1/2913NA
201 Flathead -Northern route 313 days Mon 4/2/12 Mon 10/14/13 NA
202 |HIEM G4S build-Kalispell to Pablo 105 days Mon 4/2/12 Mon 10/14/13 NA
203 [HIEM Fiber placement 389 days Mon 4/2/12 Mon 9/30/13 NA
204 |HIEM Splicing and testing 10 days Tue 10/1/13 Mon 10/14/13 NA
205 Blackfeet Reservation 395 days? Mon 5/7/12 Thu 7/10/14 NA
206 Conduit/fiber and vaults- RMC-Santa Ritato EGP 63 days Mon 5/7/12 Thu 8/2/12 Thu 8/2/12
212 |BTBC Blackfeet Work Stoppage 143 days Mon 8/6/12 Wed 2/20/13 Wed 2/20/13
213 |BTBC Stop work order 64 days Mon 8/6/12 Wed 2/20/13 Wed 2/20/13
214  |Spliggity Resume work-Blow Fiber into existing conduit 151 days? Mon 3/11/13 Tue 10/8/13NA
215 Finish Highway 2 151 days? Mon 3/11/13 Tue 10/8/13 NA
216 |Spliggity Hang fiber on poles in Browning 3 days Wed 4/10/13 Fri 4/12/13 Fri 4/12/13
217 |Spliggity Hang fiber on poles in Cut Bank 2 days Mon 4/15/13 Tue 4/16/13 Tue 4/16/13
218 |Spliggity Blow fiber-Cut Bank to Browning 30 days Mon 3/11/13 Fri 4/19/13 Fri 4/19/13
219 |Spliggity Splicing at Cut Bank 5 days Mon 4/22/13 Fri 4/26/13 Fri 4/26/13
220 |Jeremy Bore conduit-3 bores, Browning to East Glacier 9 days Mon 6/3/13 Thu 6/13/13 Thu 6/13/13
221 Bury fiber to Sitzman 9 days Mon 6/3/13 Thu 6/13/13 Thu 6/13/13
222 |Spliggity Blow fiber-Browning to East Glacier Park 5 days Fri 6/14/13 Thu 6/20/13 Thu 6/20/13
223 |Spliggity Splicing at Browning 5 days Fri 6/21/13 Thu 6/27/13 Thu 6/27/13
224 |Spliggity Hang fiber on poles across Two Medicine River 10 days Fri 6/28/13 Fri 71213 Fri 7/12/13
225 |Spliggity Splicing at Sitzman 5 days Mon 7/15/13 Fri 7/19/13 Fri 7/19/13
226 |Roger Install switches 101 days Thu 3/28/13 Fri 8/16/13 NA
227 |Roger Switch in Santa Rita 24 days Thu 3/28/13 Tue 4/30/13 Tue 4/30/13
228 |Roger Switch in Browning 12 days Mon 4/15/13 Tue 4/30/13 Tue 4/30/13
229 |Roger Switch in E. Glacier 10 days Mon 8/5/13 Fri 8/16/13 NA
230 |Roger Inverter and fuse panel E. Glacier 10 days Mon 8/5/13 Fri 8/16/13 NA
231 |Roger Test links 82 days? Wed 5/1/13 Fri 8/23/13 NA
232 |Roger Testing to Santa Rita 10 days Wed 5/1/13 Tue 5/14/13 Tue 5/14/13
233 |Roger Testing to Browning 14 days Fri 6/28/13 Thu 7/18/13 Thu 7/18/13
234 |Lockley Transfer equip in Browning to new bldg 1 day? Thu 8/15/13 Thu 8/15/13 NA
235 |Roger Testing to East Glacier 5 days Mon 8/19/13 Fri 8/23/13 NA
236 Transition planning Oki Cutover 1 day? Tue 8/20/13 Tue 8/20/13 NA
237 |Roger Install S0Mb to Oki 34 days? Fri 7119/13 Wed 9/4/13 NA
242 Install 700Mhz Arris radio in Sitzmans, E. Glac 27 days? Mon 9/2/13 Tue 10/8/1M13 NA
249 Fiber Alternative- St. Mary/Babb 240 days Thu 2/21113 Mon 8/2/14 NA
276 Microwave Alternative-St. Mary/Babb 87 days Mon 10/28/13 Wed 6/25/14 NA
293 |BF Crew Browning to Heart Butte-Microwave 268 days Thu 2/21/13 Thu 7/10/14 NA
311 Install/upgrade CAl's 185 days Mon 7/8/13 Mon 7/21/14 NA
345 Jerry Last Mile Wireless Internet Build 445 days? Mon 12/19/11 Tue 7/15/14 NA
379 |RTC Operations Phase 837 days? Thu 10/28/10 Thu 4/16/15 NA

BF = Blackfeet
FH = Flathead = HSTC = Hot Springs Telephone Company
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RTC = Ronan Telephone Company HIEM = Health Information Exchange of Montana
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